
Civil Liability Professional Indemnity Construction

Other classes

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

	f Accountants / Auditors
	f Advertising Agencies
	f Agriculture and Agronomy Consultants
	f Asset Managers
	f Auctioneers
	f Data Processing and Collection Bureaus
	f Employment Agencies
	f Energy Raters and Sustainability Consultants
	f Event Managers
	f Executive/Business Coaching
	f Forestry Consultants
	f Funeral Directors
	f Graphic Design
	f Management Consultants
	f Market / Research Consultants
	f OH&S Consultants
	f Property Managers
	f Property Valuers
	f Public Relations / Marketing Consultants
	f Rail Signaling
	f Risk Managers
	f RTO Registered Training Consultants
	f Security Consultants
	f Security Service Consultants
	f Travel Agencies

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

	f Architects
	f Artisan Contractors
	f Construction Managers
	f Design and Construct Contractors
	f Drafts People
	f Engineers e.g. Civil, Electrical, Geotechnical, 

Mechanical, Hydraulic, Structural, Environmental & 
other engineering specialties

	f Environmental Consultants
	f Inspection, Testing. Certification, Accreditation
	f Interior Designers
	f Landscape Architects
	f NATA Accredited Testing Labs
	f Project Managers
	f Risk Managers
	f Surveyors e.g. Building, Land, Quantity
	f Town Planners

D&O

	f Employment Practices 
Liability

	f Financial Institutions
	f Government 

Enterprises
	f Large Private 

Enterprises

	f Prospectus  
Liability

	f Public Listed 
Companies

	f Public Unlisted 
Companies

	f Start Ups

Financial Institutions / PI / D&O / Crime

	f Banks
	f Building & Friendly 

Societies
	f Corporate Advisory
	f Credit Unions
	f Insurance Companies
	f Investment & Fund 

Managers for Hedge, 

Equities, Property, 
Mortgage, Private 
Equity, Venture Capital 
Funds

	f Underwriting Agencies
	f Fixed Interest

IT Liability

	f Application Service 
Providers

	f Data Warehousing 
Companies

	f Facilities Management, 
Outsourcing & BPO 
Companies

	f Hardware 
Manufacturers, 
Assemblers, Re-
sellers, Maintenance, 
Service & Repair 
Companies 

	f IT and Computer 
Consultants

	f Network Consulting 
Services

	f SCADA/PLC 
Developers

	f Software Developers  
& Resellers

	f Systems & Data 
Processing Services

	f Systems Integrators
	f Telecommunications 

Services
	f Web Hosting, 

Designers & Service 
Providers
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Contacts

NEW SOUTH WALES
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

Chris Maclean
Vice President, 
Professional & Financial Risks Manager – NSW 
T +61 2 8298 5863
E chris.maclean@libertyglobalgroup.com
Chris supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Chris about Projects

Todd Woodard
Vice President, Head of Underwriting, 
Professional & Financial Risks – Asia Pacific
T +61 2 8298 5947
E todd.woodard@libertyglobalgroup.com
Todd supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Todd about Projects

Gavin Goldsbrough
Assistant Vice President, 
Professional & Financial Risks & NSW RMB Manager
T +61 2 8298 5919
E gavin.goldsbrough@libertyglobalgroup.com
Gavin supports RMB Brokers

Cloe Gouache
Senior Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5852
E cloe.gouache@libertyglobalgroup.com
Chloe supports RMB Brokers

Sarah Dickson
Senior Underwriter 
T +61 2 8047 3375
E sarah.dickson@libertyglobalgroup.com

Claudia Virgona
Senior Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5845
E claudia.virgona@libertyglobalgroup.com

Mitchell Loewensohn
Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5962
E mitchell.loewensohn@libertyglobalgroup.com 

Adriana Petrie
Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5883
E adriana.petrie@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Jack Gallagher
Underwriter
T +61 2 8070 2993
E jack.gallagher@libertyglobalgroup.com

Chase Tolmie
Underwriter
T +61 2 8047 3371
E chase.tolmie@libertyglobalgroup.com

Marcus Thomas
Head of Casualty and Professional & Financial 
Risks – Asia Pacific
T +61 2 8298 5846
E marcus.thomas@libertyglobalgroup.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
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Contacts

Jack Cox
Assistant Vice President, D&O Technical Manager, 
Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 2 8047 3372
E	 jack.cox@libertyglobalgroup.com

Narjiss Oussalah
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3355
E	narjiss.oussalah@libertyglobalgroup.com 

NEW SOUTH WALES
IT LIABILITY / CYBER DIRECTORS & OFFICERS

Jamie Kennell-Webb
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5806
E	 jamie.kennell-webb@libertyglobalgroup.com
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Rian Wickens
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3316
E	 rian.wickens@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nick Williams
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3304
E	nick.williams@libertyglobalgroup.com

David Gallagher
Vice President, Head of Cyber & IT Liability, 
Professional & Financial Risks – Asia Pacific
T	 +61 2 8298 5897
E	david.gallagher@libertyglobalgroup.com

Louise Austin
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3382
E	 louise.austin@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
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Contacts

Michael Mahlo
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5906
E	michael.mahlo@libertyglobalgroup.com

Matteo De Vecchi
Assistant Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3341
E	matteo.devecchi@libertyglobalgroup.com

NEW SOUTH WALES
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
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Penny Scott
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3345
E	penny.scott@libertyglobalgroup.com

Cennan Nwiran
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5965
E	 cennan.nwiran@libertyglobalgroup.com 

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
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Contacts

VICTORIA
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Ivan Timoshenko
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9863
E	 ivan.timoshenko@libertyglobalgroup.com

Christian Manning
Vice President, Head of Australia Professional & 
Financial Risks and Southern Region Manager,  
Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 3 9619 9803
E	 christian.manning@libertyglobalgroup.com

Meredith Lieu
Assistant Vice President,  
Australian D&O Commercial Portfolio Manager, 
Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 3 9619 9813
E	meredith.lieu@libertyglobalgroup.com

Fiona Liauw
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9817
E	 fiona.liauw@libertyglobalgroup.com

Kevin Nhan
Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9826
E	 kevin.nhan@libertyglobalgroup.com

Odile Cameron
Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9887
E	odile.cameron@libertyglobalgroup.com

Simon Jenvey
Assistant Vice President and Financial Institutions 
Portfolio Manager
T	 +61 3 9619 9835
E	 simon.jenvey@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
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Contacts

QUEENSLAND 

Helen Brand
Vice President, Head of Strategy,  
Risk & Planning Casualty and Professional & 
Financial Risks and Queensland Branch Manager
T	 +61 7 3235 8823
E	helen.brand@libertyglobalgroup.com

Ashley McCarthy
Assistant Vice President & Portfolio Manager,  
SME Business
T	 +61 7 3235 8884
E	ashley.mccarthy@libertyglobalgroup.com

Christopher Brassil
Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8842
E	 christopher.brassil@libertyglobalgroup.com

Belinda Parker
Senior Underwriter
T	 61 7 3235 8883
E	belinda.parker@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nicole McHardy
Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8850
E	nicole.mchardy@libertyglobalgroup.com

Emily Brazel
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8851
E	emily.brazel@libertyglobalgroup.com
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Helen Walpole
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8831
E	helen.walpole@libertyglobalgroup.com

Namik Turabi
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8824
E	namik.turabi@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
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Contacts

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

AP0445-02-24
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Jerome Steyn
Professional & Financial Risks Manager – WA
T	 +61 8 6188 9503
E	 jerome.steyn@libertyglobalgroup.com

Pierre Dagnee
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9516
E	pierre.dagnee@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sara Culhane
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9517
E	 sara.culhane@libertyglobalgroup.com

Todd Sessions
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9521
E	 todd.sessions@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Brown
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9511
E	 sarah.brown@libertyglobalgroup.com

Georgia Dodd
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9518
E	georgia.dodd@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
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